
Achievement Award Summary

09-Dec-14

Ready Or Not 2014

SeaTac, WA

December 7, 2014

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Level 3 

Blue Ribbon Red Ribbon White Ribbon Blue Ribbon Red Ribbon

ScoreName ScoreName ScoreName ScoreName ScoreName

White Ribbon

ScoreName

Floor

Asipov,  Eden (305) 5.00

Berginc, Megan (313) 3.80

Bokan, Nika (301) 3.00

Estes, Brooke (312) 2.50

Fayruzova, Maria (310) 4.30

Gazarova, Anna (303) 4.90

Gurney, Faith (311) 6.00

Henish, Deanna (304) 5.40

Izraelyan, Inessa (309) 5.20

Makarenko, Nicole (307) 6.90

Monostyrskaya, Sofiya ( 5.10

Serper, Maria (302) 4.80

Vrublevskaya, Diana (30 5.40

Page 1 of 409-Dec-14 08:59 AM



Achievement Award Summary

09-Dec-14

Ready Or Not 2014

SeaTac, WA

December 7, 2014

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Level 3 

Blue Ribbon Red Ribbon White Ribbon Blue Ribbon Red Ribbon

ScoreName ScoreName ScoreName ScoreName ScoreName

White Ribbon

ScoreName

Rope

Asipov,  Eden (305) 5.70

Berginc, Megan (313) 4.50

Bokan, Nika (301) 5.80

Fayruzova, Maria (310) 5.60

Gazarova, Anna (303) 5.70

Gurney, Faith (311) 5.30

Henish, Deanna (304) 5.50

Izraelyan, Inessa (309) 5.40

Makarenko, Nicole (307) 6.30

Monostyrskaya, Sofiya ( 5.60

Serper, Maria (302) 4.00

Vrublevskaya, Diana (30 6.40
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Achievement Award Summary

09-Dec-14

Ready Or Not 2014

SeaTac, WA

December 7, 2014

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Level 3 

Blue Ribbon Red Ribbon White Ribbon Blue Ribbon Red Ribbon

ScoreName ScoreName ScoreName ScoreName ScoreName

White Ribbon

ScoreName

Ball

Berginc, Megan (313) 4.40

Bokan, Nika (301) 3.00

Estes, Brooke (312) 2.50

Fayruzova, Maria (310) 4.70

Gazarova, Anna (303) 5.30

Gurney, Faith (311) 4.50

Henish, Deanna (304) 3.80

Izraelyan, Inessa (309) 2.60

Makarenko, Nicole (307) 5.40

Monostyrskaya, Sofiya ( 6.50

Serper, Maria (302) 3.10

Vrublevskaya, Diana (30 4.90
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Achievement Award Summary

09-Dec-14

Ready Or Not 2014

SeaTac, WA

December 7, 2014

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Level 3 

Blue Ribbon Red Ribbon White Ribbon Blue Ribbon Red Ribbon

ScoreName ScoreName ScoreName ScoreName ScoreName

White Ribbon

ScoreName
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